Z” Satakunnan Ampujat Ry.

SA:N ILMA-ASEKISAT 2015

TULOKSET

Lauantai 28.2.2015
llmakivaari

N

a s WN -

Siivonen Anna-Maria
Wessman Sanna

Makela Antti
Lammintausta Aleksi
Vaha-Savo Lauri
Satokangas Marko
Koskela Riku
Wessman Rami

limapistooli

N20
1

w N

M50

N50

Teikari Taru
Niemi Essi
Niemela Jenna

Soderlund Olli

Mykra Ritva
Isosaari Eeva-Liisa

Piironen Veijo

Laihanen Pentti
Hanninen Tapio
Helassalo Heikki

RSA
SaSA

PuKu
KaA
SA
KSA
SA
SaSA

RSA

SA
VamSA

P-HA
SA
LA
RSA

95 100

96

98
97
88
94
96
90

86
87
75

95

88
82

92
89
87
82

96

99
97
91
93
99
92

93
87
77

89

88
79

89
92
86
86

98
97

98
96
93
91
97
93

84
97
82

88

87
80

98
87
91
86

99
99

99
95
94
96
96
94

90
94
86

89

88
80

89
94
91
87

99
95
95
93
98
92

98
96
93
97
96
91

392
388

501
576
554
564
582
552

353
365
320

361

351
321

368
362
355
341

26
21

41
29
11
20
34
18

10

N 00 &~ 00

204.5
199.2

201.4
198.7
178.2
158.0
138.9
114.5

188.6
172.9
144.2



Y75

1 Nummi Lasse

Sunnuntai 1.3.2015

llmakivaari

8IT

101T

u b WN R

12vT

N16

Lahteenmaki Olga
Wallin Oskari

Elonen Niko
Suojanen Kalle
Yli-Parri Joni
Pitkdnen Emmi
Lahteenmaki Vilma

Wallin Reetta
Teikari Topias

Mannisto Elli
Porri Annika
Karlsson Henrik

1 Hanninen Eeva
2 Takku Elina

N18

1 Takku Emma

Y60

u b WN -

Roppanen Jorma
Lehto Tapio
Saarinen Heikki
Helassalo Heikki
Salo Kalervo

SA

SaSA
PuKu

KaA
PuKu
PuKu
SA
SaSA

PuKu

PuKu
SA
SA

K-64
PuKu

PuKu

SaSA
P-HA
KaA
RSA
V-SA

77

69 83 68

97 98

80 75

100 100

9% 98

98 96

95 96

93 96

92 85

73 83

97 98 93

88 76 79

78 63 68
93 84 93 90
85 91 92 92
91 95 91 92
91 92 99 91
93 93 90 91
88 89 92 93
86 91 84 93
91 84 84 85

195
155

200
194
194
191
189

177
156

288
243
209

297

10

16
12

10

14

360
360

369

373
367
362
354
344

13

12



Y75
1 Paavola Osmo
2 Tornudd Tauno

M16
1 Saarinen Jesse
2 Kukkonen Sami

1 Nevala Kari

1 Siivonen Anna-Maria
2 QOjanen Mira

1 Koskela Riku
2 Vaha-Savo Lauri
3 Lang Jimi

limapistooli

N
1 Ahomaki Susanna
2 Lahdesmaki Elisa
3 lIsosaari Eeva-Liisa

Salo Jarmo
Haume Sami
Saarenmaa Simo
Myllymaki llkka
Hynninen Henri

Rapo Jouni
Nikkari Jukka
Frigard Hannes
Soéderlund Olli
Kuukasjarvi liri
Knuuti Joonas

O 0o NOYULL &~ WN -

I
w N = O

Junnila Mika
Nissi Jari

RN
IS

V-SA
P-HA

PuKu
kA

SaSA

Schauman Lars-Christian

88 92 92 90

81 82 88 77

92 87 91 87

84 85 90 92

93 89 91 90
RSA 97 99 98
PuKu 99 97 97
SA 94 96 97
SA 92 95 95
KaA 92 95 95
HSA 93 94 96
HVA 77 88 83
VamSA 74 80 78
LSA 92 95 92
NoSA 88 92 94
RSA 94 91 90
NoSA 96 90 90
SA 92 87 93
P-HA 92 92 95
TSA 88 92 94
TSA 96 92 95
SA 90 93 90
RSA 92 89 97
TSA 90 94 92
P-HA 89 93 90
TSA 87 86 83
NoSA 90 84 88

95
97

97 97 94
90 93 92
96 93 94

94
85
80

96
91
91
92
93
92
90
92
93
95
91
92
91
82

95
96
93
92
90
93
92
92
89
85
89
88
89
93

93
87
93
91
95
95
94
95
91
86
87
88
90
88

362
328

357
351

363

389
390

575
557
565

377
333
312

563
548
552
551
550
559
550
562
546
544
543
540
526
525

23
20

24
19
22

13

12
10
14
12
13

N W O 0o~ O

202.5
201.2

198.9
196.5
177.1

194.4
173.3
141.6

194.9
192.3
172.0
151.2
131.8
109.7
90.9

72.0



10IT

1 Pitkanen Emmi SA
12vT

1 Junnila Helmi TSA
14VT

1 Myllymaki Niklas NoSA

95

79

81

96

82

84

89

191

161

254



